Document Search Results

Docket Id

PHMSA-2008-0001

PHMSA-2005-21812

PHMSA-2007-28505

PHMSA-2006-25734

PHMSA-2006-25735

PHMSA-2006-25803

PHMSA-2006-26617

PHMSA-2006-26532

PHMSA-2007-27646

PHMSA-2006-25802

PHMSA-2006-26533

PHMSA-2007-28276

PHMSA-2006-26613

PHMSA-2006-26529

PHMSA-2006-26528

PHMSA-2006-24058

PHMSA-2006-25026

PHMSA-2006-25026

PHMSA-2006-25026

PHMSA-2006-25026

Document Id

PHMSA-2008-0001-0002

PHMSA-2005-21812-0023

PHMSA-2007-28505-0003

PHMSA-2006-25734-0003

PHMSA-2006-25735-0003

PHMSA-2006-25803-0009

PHMSA-2006-26617-0011

PHMSA-2006-26532-0005

PHMSA-2007-27646-0004

PHMSA-2006-25802-0004

PHMSA-2006-26533-0005

PHMSA-2007-28276-0003

PHMSA-2006-26613-0003

PHMSA-2006-26529-0003

PHMSA-2006-26528-0005

PHMSA-2006-24058-0004

PHMSA-2006-25026-0003

PHMSA-2006-25026-0003.1

PHMSA-2006-25026-0003.4

PHMSA-2006-25026-0003.2

Title

U.S. DOT/PHMSA -
Letter of
Acknowledgement

Hazardous Materials;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

Pipeline Safety: Special
Permits Granted

U.S. DOT/PHMSA -
Supplemental Materials

U.S. DOT/PHMSA -
Signed-Sealed Survey

U.S. DOT/PHMSA -
Certification

Key West Pipeline
Company - Response

Date
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01/25/2008

01/28/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008
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01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



PHMSA-2006-25026

PHMSA-2006-25026

PHMSA-2005-21812

PHMSA-2007-0056

PHMSA-2006-25026-0003.3 Key West Pipeline
Company - Additional
Information

PHMSA-2006-25026-0003.5 U.S. DOT/PHMSA -
Response Letter

PHMSA-2005-21812-0024 Letter of Clarification
Ref. No. 01-0082R -
Ethanol Marking

PHMSA-2007-0056-0001 Request for Public
Comments and Office
of Management and
Budget (OMB) Approval
of an Existing
Information Collection
(2137-0622)

*** End of Search Results ***

01/29/2008

01/29/2008

01/30/2008

01/31/2008
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Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES



